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NASTRO AZZURRO

Description

Brewed in Italy to the original recipe since 1963 Peroni Nastro Azzurro exemplifies the traditions of Italian
craftsmanship passion and flair upon which it was formed.
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Additional Information

SKU

Description

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)
Fat

of which saturates

About Producer

Fibre

Protein

Salt

ABV

Alcohol by Unit
Allergens
Ingredients
Brands

Short tasting note
Size

Pack Size

Country of Origin

962024

Brewed in Italy to the original recipe since 1963 Peroni
Nastro Azzurro exemplifies the traditions of Italian
craftsmanship passion and flair upon which it was
formed.

41.5600
174.1700
0.0000
0.0000

Founder, Francesco Peroni set up his first brewery in
Vigevano, a historic town in northern Italy. He called it
Birra Peroni. It still bears his name today.

0.0000

0.3000

0.0000

5.1%

2.9000

Barley, Cereals Containing Gluten
Grains/Starches: Malted Barley, Maize
Peroni

Crisp and refreshing lager with unmistakable character
11gal

1

Italy
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