

Peroni Keg

Product Images



Description

Brewed in Italy to the original recipe since 1963 Peroni Nastro Azzurro exemplifies the traditions of Italian craftsmanship passion and flair upon which it was formed.

Additional Information

SKU	962024
Description	Brewed in Italy to the original recipe since 1963 Peroni Nastro Azzurro exemplifies the traditions of Italian craftsmanship passion and flair upon which it was formed.
Energy (Kcal)	41.5600
Energy (KJ)	174.1700
Fat	0.0000
of which saturates	0.0000
About Producer	Founder, Francesco Peroni set up his first brewery in Vigevano, a historic town in northern Italy. He called it Birra Peroni. It still bears his name today.
Fibre	0.0000
Protein	0.3000
Salt	0.0000
ABV	5.1%
Alcohol by Unit	2.9000
Allergens	Barley, Cereals Containing Gluten
Ingredients	Grains/Starches: Malted Barley, Maize
Brands	Peroni
Short tasting note	Crisp and refreshing lager with unmistakable character
Size	11gal
Pack Size	1
Country of Origin	Italy

